
SR.NO Tender No Item /Nature of work Mode of Tender Enquiry
Date of Publication

of Tender
Contract No Contract Date Name of Contractor

Value of contract
in Rupees(Including

Taxes)

1 GM(M)/NTP/2000007864
Wedge SA12 N55S-IHC for AI 

enabled UT pr
Single Tender 13-10-23 3010008324 30.11.2023 1016295    DHVANI RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT                           181,720.00 

2 GM(M)/PM/2000007868 SUPPLY OF SNACK BOX Single Tender 21-11-23 3010008319 28.11.2023 1006621    PUNJABI GHASITARAM HALAWAI (P) LTD                            46,032.00 

3 GEM/2023/B/3453511 fluid coupling Single Tender 13-06-23 3010008314 10.11.2023 1016263    PETHE INDUSTRIAL MARKETING                          265,500.00 

4 MDL/NHAVA/MIS/2023/20
Premium Dry Fruit Box / 

Hamper
Single Tender 03-11-23 3010008310 06.11.2023 1015473    ASHMITA ENTERPRISES                      2,233,280.00 

5 GEM/2023/B/3941670 CHAIRS WITH DESKLET Single Tender 18-09-23 3020002542 27.11.2023 1000066    GODREJ & BOYCE MFG CO LTD                      2,603,346.02 

6 GEM/2023/B/4112876 SOFA 1 SEATER SLTHR BLACK Single Tender 25-10-23 3020002544 29.11.2023 1001804    GODREJ & BOYCE MFG. CO. LTD.                      5,628,403.38 

7 GEM/2023/B/3925817 Executive Chair (Godrej Make) Single Tender 11-09-23 3020002515 06.11.2023 1001804    GODREJ & BOYCE MFG. CO. LTD.                          124,980.06 

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED AGAINST SINGLE TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023

DEPT.FILE REFERENCE NO.GM(M)/JK/SINGLE TENDER/NOV-2023


